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

HOLLYWOOD BEACH  |  $1,525,000
New construction-harbor & beach views!  4+3.5. Large 
viewing deck off kitchen, great room.
ARIEL & KAREN  (805) 824-2004

GLENDALE  |  $1,124,000
Nestled in Chevy Chase Canyon Hills, charming 4 bd, 3 
ba, entertainers pool in large bkyd.
RUBINA HARTUNIAN  (818) 636-2638

EL SERENO  |  $379,000
Gorgeous, bright, remodeled 2BR/3BA condo in Hilltop 
Colony a 24hr guard-gated community.
MICHAEL JEFFERSON  (323) 906-2408

CHEVIOT HILLS  |  $2,995,000
East coast traditional. Amazing open floor plan, 
spacious kitchen, resort-style backyard.
RON WYNN  (310) 963-9944

BURBANK  |  $998,500
Custom-built 4 Bed/3 Baths awaits your move-in date. 
2,112 sq.ft. in Toluca Woods area.
SUSAN STONE REY  (626) 354-1306

BRENTWOOD  |  $2,350,000
Open Sun 2-5. Remodeled 3bd 4ba, family rm, ocean 
and canyon views. Co-listed.
MARY BETH WOODS | ROB WINANS  (310) 463-1599

BEL AIR  |  $10,900,000
901 Stone Canyon | 6 BD | 5BA | Once-in-a-lifetime 
celebrity estate | 901StoneCanyon.com
JOYCE REY & TIMOTHY DI PRIZITO  (310) 285-7529

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

WESTWOOD  |  $875,000
Lovely, light & airy 2BR+2.5BA spacious condo in heart 
of Westwood w/pool.  ~1890sq. ft.
NAPIER & TAFF  (310) 721-7782

WESTCHESTER  |  $1,349,000
8016 Dunfield Ave, impressive Kentwood remodel, 4 bd, 
3 ba, den, lots of space & upgrades
BOB WALDRON  (310) 780-0864

VALLEY VILLAGE  |  $919,000
Modern Townhome living as SFR, 3 beds+3.5 baths with 
apx 2,006 sf of quality construction.
BOB DAY  (323) 860-4221

TEMPLE CITY  |  $1,650,000
Exquisite new 6 BD, 5.5 BA custom home in the Award-
Winning Temple City School District!
POWAI WONG  (626) 731-8387

SIMI VALLEY  |  $515,000
Cute 4+2 w/new roof, whole hse fan & rear sod. Gated 
RV access. Covered patio.
HARMONY PATICOFF  (805) 495-1048

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,229,000
Trad 2,471 ft 3-bed, 3.5-bths+fam room-So of Blvd-Dixie 
school area - www.4125Murietta.com
STEVE SHRAGER  (818) 606-7862

SANTA BARBARA  |  $12,500,000
Long gated private tree-lined drive leads to view oasis 
on gentle knoll.
RANDY SOLAKIAN  (805) 565-2208

REDONDO BEACH  |  $1,179,000
2009 Belmont Lane #A · Beautiful turn-key Redondo 
Beach town home · 4BD/3BA · A must see!
BRETT ROSS  (818) 424-1675

RANCHO PARK  |  $3,595,000
10646 Esther Avenue. Impeccably crafted 5 bed/6 bath, 
4,378 square foot home.
BEN LEE  (310) 858-5489

RANCHO PALOS VERDES  |  $1,795,000
4 Bd/3 Ba, 6000 sqft flat backyard &1200 sqft sports 
court. Desirable Monaco neighborhood.
HEIDI BROWN  (310) 748-1684

PALOS VERDES ESTATES  |  $2,575,000
5BD | 3¾BA | Pristine & Panoramic View of the Pacific, 
Queens Necklace and City Sights
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $1,675,000
Like a House. 2740 SF 4 BR 3.5 Bath, Single Level 
Updated Luxury Condo.
ADAM KATZ  (310) 230-2415

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048
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ARCHITECTURAL HOMES OF THE WEEK

BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

ARCHITECTURE 
& DESIGN

TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
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